
DATE DAY DETAILS

01-04-2025 Tuesday

02-04-2025 Wednesday

03-04-2025 Thursday New Session 2025-26 Begins

04-04-2025 Friday

05-04-2025 Saturday Vidhyarambh

06-04-2025 Sunday Ram Navmi

07-04-2025 Monday

08-04-2025 Tuesday

09-04-2025 Wednesday

10-04-2025 Thursday H-Mahavir Jayanti

11-04-2025 Friday

12-04-2025 Saturday Class- 1,2,3 Action Song

13-04-2025 Sunday

14-04-2025 Monday H-Ambedkar Jayanti

15-04-2025 Tuesday

16-04-2025 Wednesday

17-04-2025 Thursday

18-04-2025 Friday H- Good Friday

19-04-2025 Saturday H- Holy Saturday

20-04-2025 Sunday Easter

21-04-2025 Monday Principal's Day

22-04-2025 Tuesday

23-04-2025 Wednesday

24-04-2025 Thursday

25-04-2025 Friday

26-04-2025 Saturday
Class- 1,2,3 Show and Tell, Class 1 to 5- Painting Competition, 

Class 6 to 12 - Inter House Chess Championship, Class - 6 to 8 

Hindi Poem Writing Competition

27-04-2025 Sunday

28-04-2025 Monday

29-04-2025 Tuesday

30-04-2025 Wednesday Parashuram Jayanti

01-05-2025 Thursday Labour Day, Special Assembly by class 12

02-05-2025 Friday

03-05-2025 Saturday PTM

04-05-2025 Sunday

05-05-2025 Monday

06-05-2025 Tuesday

07-05-2025 Wednesday

08-05-2025 Thursday

09-05-2025 Friday

10-05-2025 Saturday Pre-Mid Term Begins

11-05-2025 Sunday

12-05-2025 Monday H- Buddha Purnima

13-05-2025 Tuesday

14-05-2025 Wednesday

15-05-2025 Thursday

16-05-2025 Friday

17-05-2025 Saturday

18-05-2025 Sunday

19-05-2025 Monday

20-05-2025 Tuesday



DATE DAY DETAILS

21-05-2025 Wednesday Summer Holidays Begin

22-05-2025 Thursday

23-05-2025 Friday

24-05-2025 Saturday

25-05-2025 Sunday

26-05-2025 Monday

27-05-2025 Tuesday

28-05-2025 Wednesday

29-05-2025 Thursday

30-05-2025 Friday

31-05-2025 Saturday

01-06-2025 Sunday

02-06-2025 Monday

03-06-2025 Tuesday

04-06-2025 Wednesday

05-06-2025 Thursday

06-06-2025 Friday

07-06-2025 Saturday Bakrid

08-06-2025 Sunday

09-06-2025 Monday

10-06-2025 Tuesday

11-06-2025 Wednesday

12-06-2025 Thursday

13-06-2025 Friday

14-06-2025 Saturday

15-06-2025 Sunday

16-06-2025 Monday

17-06-2025 Tuesday

18-06-2025 Wednesday

19-06-2025 Thursday

20-06-2025 Friday

21-06-2025 Saturday

22-06-2025 Sunday

23-06-2025 Monday

24-06-2025 Tuesday

25-06-2025 Wednesday

26-06-2025 Thursday

27-06-2025 Friday

28-06-2025 Saturday

29-06-2025 Sunday

30-06-2025 Monday

01-07-2025 Tuesday School Re-opening, Special Assembly by Teachers

02-07-2025 Wednesday

03-07-2025 Thursday

04-07-2025 Friday

05-07-2025 Saturday Pre-Mid Term Result

06-07-2025 Sunday Muharram

07-07-2025 Monday

08-07-2025 Tuesday

09-07-2025 Wednesday

10-07-2025 Thursday Nursery, LKG, UKG Caterpillar Walk with Balloon

11-07-2025 Friday

12-07-2025 Saturday Class- 4, 5 Folk Dance Competition



DATE DAY DETAILS

13-07-2025 Sunday

14-07-2025 Monday Sister Joshilla's Birthday

15-07-2025 Tuesday

16-07-2025 Wednesday

17-07-2025 Thursday Death Anniversary of Sr. Alphonsa

18-07-2025 Friday

19-07-2025 Saturday
Class- 1,2,3 Creative Writing, Interhouse BasketBall of Boys & 

Girls

20-07-2025 Sunday

21-07-2025 Monday

22-07-2025 Tuesday

23-07-2025 Wednesday

24-07-2025 Thursday Nursery, LKG, UKG -Yellow Day

25-07-2025 Friday

26-07-2025 Saturday
Class- 1,2,3- Brain Exercise, BasketBall Final (Interhouse)

27-07-2025 Sunday

28-07-2025 Monday

29-07-2025 Tuesday

30-07-2025 Wednesday

31-07-2025 Thursday

01-08-2025 Friday

02-08-2025 Saturday Inter house Rakhi Making Competition

03-08-2025 Sunday

04-08-2025 Monday

05-08-2025 Tuesday

06-08-2025 Wednesday

07-08-2025 Thursday Nursery, LKG, UKG Rainy Day

08-08-2025 Friday Special Assembly on Raksha Bandhan (Red House)

09-08-2025 Saturday H- Rakshabandhan

10-08-2025 Sunday

11-08-2025 Monday

12-08-2025 Tuesday

13-08-2025 Wednesday Group Dance Competition (Primary)- Patriotic Dance

14-08-2025 Thursday Nursery, LKG, UKG activity on National Symbols

15-08-2025 Friday
Indepndence Day, Interhouse Group Singing & Handi 

Decoration Competition

16-08-2025 Saturday H-Janmashtami

17-08-2025 Sunday

18-08-2025 Monday

19-08-2025 Tuesday

20-08-2025 Wednesday

21-08-2025 Thursday Nursery, LKG, UKG colouriong competition

22-08-2025 Friday

23-08-2025 Saturday PTM

24-08-2025 Sunday

25-08-2025 Monday

26-08-2025 Tuesday

27-08-2025 Wednesday

28-08-2025 Thursday

29-08-2025 Friday

30-08-2025 Saturday
Class - 1,2,3 Fancy Dress Competition Class - 4,5 Monolague



DATE DAY DETAILS

31-08-2025 Sunday

01-09-2025 Monday Birthday Of Rev. Sr. Victoria

02-09-2025 Tuesday

03-09-2025 Wednesday

04-09-2025 Thursday

05-09-2025 Friday H- Eid-E-Milad, Teachers Day

06-09-2025 Saturday Mid Term Begins

07-09-2025 Sunday

08-09-2025 Monday

09-09-2025 Tuesday

10-09-2025 Wednesday

11-09-2025 Thursday

12-09-2025 Friday

13-09-2025 Saturday

14-09-2025 Sunday

15-09-2025 Monday Urs

16-09-2025 Tuesday

17-09-2025 Wednesday

18-09-2025 Thursday

19-09-2025 Friday

20-09-2025 Saturday

21-09-2025 Sunday

22-09-2025 Monday Agrasen Jayanti

23-09-2025 Tuesday

24-09-2025 Wednesday

25-09-2025 Thursday

26-09-2025 Friday Nursery, LKG, UKG- Fancy Dress Competition

27-09-2025 Saturday

28-09-2025 Sunday

29-09-2025 Monday

30-09-2025 Tuesday H- Maha Ashtami

01-10-2025 Wednesday H- Dusserha

02-10-2025 Thursday

Activity Day-Gandhi Jayanti, Special Assembly (Blue House), 

Class - 1,2,3 Story Telling Competition Class - 4,5 Mime Act., 

Interhouse Tug-of-war (Boys & Girls)

03-10-2025 Friday

04-10-2025 Saturday Mid-Term Result

05-10-2025 Sunday

06-10-2025 Monday

07-10-2025 Tuesday H- Valmiki Jayanti (Agra Rainbow)

08-10-2025 Wednesday Nursery, LKG- Solo Dance Competition

09-10-2025 Thursday UKG- Solo Dance Competition

10-10-2025 Friday

11-10-2025 Saturday
Class - 1,2,Maths Riddle, Class 3- Mental Maths, Class -4,5 

Maths Quiz, Interschool Mehandi Competition, Sr. Alphonsa 

Memorial Interschool Badminton Championship

12-10-2025 Sunday

13-10-2025 Monday

14-10-2025 Tuesday

15-10-2025 Wednesday

16-10-2025 Thursday Interhouse Cultural Competition

17-10-2025 Friday Interhouse Cultural Competition



DATE DAY DETAILS

18-10-2025 Saturday

Special Assembly On Deepawali (Green House) Class - 6 to 12  

Essay Writing Competition (Hindi/English), Interhouse Rangoli 

Competition 

19-10-2025 Sunday

20-10-2025 Monday H- Deepawali

21-10-2025 Tuesday H- Deepawali

22-10-2025 Wednesday H- Goverdhan Puja

23-10-2025 Thursday H- Bhaiya Dauj

24-10-2025 Friday

25-10-2025 Saturday

Class- 1,2,3 Reading Competition, Class - 4,5 Carom 

Competition, Interhouse Football (Boys), Interhouse Kho-kho 

(Girls), Class - 6 to 8 Declamation, Class - 9 to 12 Extempore, 

Class - 1 to 5 GK Quiz

26-10-2025 Sunday

27-10-2025 Monday

28-10-2025 Tuesday

29-10-2025 Wednesday

30-10-2025 Thursday

31-10-2025 Friday National Unity Day

01-11-2025 Saturday
Interhouse Atheletics Selection, Class - 1 to 5 Memory Test, 

Class - 6 to 8 Best Out of Waste

02-11-2025 Sunday

03-11-2025 Monday

04-11-2025 Tuesday
Special Assembly on Guru Nanak Jayanti (Yellow House)

05-11-2025 Wednesday H- Guru Nanak Jayanti

06-11-2025 Thursday LKG, UKG English Rhyms Competitions

07-11-2025 Friday

08-11-2025 Saturday Interhouse Atheletics Selection

09-11-2025 Sunday

10-11-2025 Monday Nursery, LKG, UKG- Hindi Rhyms Competition

11-11-2025 Tuesday

12-11-2025 Wednesday

13-11-2025 Thursday

14-11-2025 Friday Children's Day/ Annual Sports Day

15-11-2025 Saturday

16-11-2025 Sunday

17-11-2025 Monday

18-11-2025 Tuesday

19-11-2025 Wednesday

20-11-2025 Thursday

21-11-2025 Friday

22-11-2025 Saturday PTM

23-11-2025 Sunday

24-11-2025 Monday Guru Teg Bahadur Death Anniversary

25-11-2025 Tuesday

26-11-2025 Wednesday Constitution Day- Special Assembly by class 10th 

27-11-2025 Thursday

28-11-2025 Friday

29-11-2025 Saturday
Class- 1,2,3 Art & Craft Competition, Class - 9 to 12 Poster 

Making Competition

30-11-2025 Sunday

01-12-2025 Monday



DATE DAY DETAILS

02-12-2025 Tuesday

03-12-2025 Wednesday

04-12-2025 Thursday Class - LKG, UKG English Story Telling Competition

05-12-2025 Friday

06-12-2025 Saturday
Class- 1 to 5 Spelling Bees & English Quiz, Interschool Chess 

Competition

07-12-2025 Sunday

08-12-2025 Monday Post-Mid Term Begins

09-12-2025 Tuesday

10-12-2025 Wednesday

11-12-2025 Thursday
Class - LKG, UKG English Hand Writing Competition, Class 12- 

Final Exam Begins

12-12-2025 Friday

13-12-2025 Saturday

14-12-2025 Sunday

15-12-2025 Monday

16-12-2025 Tuesday

17-12-2025 Wednesday

18-12-2025 Thursday

19-12-2025 Friday

20-12-2025 Saturday
Christmas Bell, Santa Claus, Christmas Star, Christmas Tree, 

Making Competition (Class-wise 1 to 11)

21-12-2025 Sunday

22-12-2025 Monday Christmas Program For Students & Teachers

23-12-2025 Tuesday

24-12-2025 Wednesday

25-12-2025 Thursday H- Christmas

26-12-2025 Friday

27-12-2025 Saturday PTM & Result of class 12

28-12-2025 Sunday

29-12-2025 Monday

30-12-2025 Tuesday

31-12-2025 Wednesday Interhouse Cricket Match - Boys

01-01-2026 Thursday

02-01-2026 Friday

03-01-2026 Saturday H-Hazarat Ali Birthday

04-01-2026 Sunday

05-01-2026 Monday

06-01-2026 Tuesday

07-01-2026 Wednesday

08-01-2026 Thursday Pre-Board for class 10 & 12

09-01-2026 Friday

10-01-2026 Saturday

11-01-2026 Sunday

12-01-2026 Monday

13-01-2026 Tuesday

14-01-2026 Wednesday H- Makar Sankranti

15-01-2026 Thursday

16-01-2026 Friday

17-01-2026 Saturday

18-01-2026 Sunday

19-01-2026 Monday

20-01-2026 Tuesday



DATE DAY DETAILS

21-01-2026 Wednesday

22-01-2026 Thursday

23-01-2026 Friday

24-01-2026 Saturday

25-01-2026 Sunday

26-01-2026 Monday Republic Day, Interhouse March Past Competition

27-01-2026 Tuesday

28-01-2026 Wednesday

29-01-2026 Thursday

30-01-2026 Friday Martyr's Day, Special Assembly by class 11

31-01-2026 Saturday

01-02-2026 Sunday Ravidas Jayanti

02-02-2026 Monday

03-02-2026 Tuesday

04-02-2026 Wednesday

05-02-2026 Thursday

06-02-2026 Friday

07-02-2026 Saturday

08-02-2026 Sunday

09-02-2026 Monday

10-02-2026 Tuesday

11-02-2026 Wednesday

12-02-2026 Thursday

13-02-2026 Friday

14-02-2026 Saturday

15-02-2026 Sunday Shivratri

16-02-2026 Monday

17-02-2026 Tuesday

18-02-2026 Wednesday

19-02-2026 Thursday

20-02-2026 Friday

21-02-2026 Saturday

22-02-2026 Sunday

23-02-2026 Monday Final Exam Begins

24-02-2026 Tuesday

25-02-2026 Wednesday

26-02-2026 Thursday

27-02-2026 Friday

28-02-2026 Saturday

01-03-2026 Sunday

02-03-2026 Monday

03-03-2026 Tuesday

04-03-2026 Wednesday H- Holi

05-03-2026 Thursday H- Holi

06-03-2026 Friday H- Holi

07-03-2026 Saturday

08-03-2026 Sunday

09-03-2026 Monday

10-03-2026 Tuesday

11-03-2026 Wednesday

12-03-2026 Thursday

13-03-2026 Friday

14-03-2026 Saturday



DATE DAY DETAILS

15-03-2026 Sunday

16-03-2026 Monday

17-03-2026 Tuesday

18-03-2026 Wednesday

19-03-2026 Thursday

20-03-2026 Friday H-Eid

21-03-2026 Saturday

22-03-2026 Sunday

23-03-2026 Monday

24-03-2026 Tuesday

25-03-2026 Wednesday

26-03-2026 Thursday H-Ram Navmi

27-03-2026 Friday

28-03-2026 Saturday

29-03-2026 Sunday

30-03-2026 Monday

31-03-2026 Tuesday H-Mahavir Jayanti



01-04-2025



01-04-2025



01-04-2025



01-04-2025



01-04-2025



01-04-2025



01-04-2025



01-04-2025


